Date
(Fri) 12/29/2017

(Tue) 1/2/2018
1/4-6/2018
(Tue) 1/9/2018
1/11-13/2018
1/18-20/2018

(Mon) 1/29/2018
(Tue) 1/30/2018
(Fri) 2/2/2018
(Sat) 2/3/2018
(Tue) 2/6/2018
(Fri) 2/9/2018
(Tue) 2/13/2018
(Fri) 2/16/2018
(Tue) 2/20/2018
(Fri) 2/23/2018
(Sat) 2/24/2018
(Mon) 2/26/2018
(Tue) 2/27/2018
(Fri) 3/2/2018
(Tue) 3/6/2018
(Fri) 3/9/2018
(Tue) 3/20/2018
(Fri) 3/23/2018

Head Coach
(469) 867-1636

Assistant Coach

2017-18 LADY SKEETER SOCCER

Opponent
Alumni Scrimmage

South Garland (Scrimmage)
Lady Skeeter JV Tournament
Garland HS
Greenville Tournament

Berkner Ice Bowl Tournament

North Mesquite JV
North Mesquite
Horn
Horn JV
John Tyler
Tyler Lee
Rockwall Heath
Rockwall HS
Longview
North Mesquite
North Mesquite JV
Horn JV
Horn
John Tyler
Tyler Lee
Rockwall Heath
Rockwall HS

Longview (Senior Night)

Philip El-Aya
pelaya@mesquiteisd.org

Cindy Ell
cell@mesquiteisd.org

Location
Hanby Stadium

Hanby Stadium
Hanby Stadium
Memorial Stadium
Away
Away

Hanby Stadium
Hanby Stadium
Hanby Stadium
Hanby Stadium
John Tyler HS
Hanby Stadium
Rockwall Heath HS
Hanby Stadium
Longview HS
Memorial Stadium
Memorial Stadium
Berry MS
Berry MS
Hanby Stadium
Tyler Lee HS
Hanby Stadium
Rockwall HS

Hanby Stadium

Time
12:00 PM
5:30 PM/7:15 PM
TBD
5:30 PM/7:15 PM
TBD

TBD

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
5:30 PM/7:15 PM
5:30 PM/7:15 PM
5:30 PM/7:15 PM
5:30 PM/7:15 PM
5:30 PM/7:15 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM/7:15 PM
5:30 PM/7:15 PM
5:30 PM/7:15 PM
5:30 PM/7:15 PM
5:30 PM/7:15 PM

Team

/v
v
/v
WV

v

Y
WV
/v
WV
/v
WV

WV
WV

/v
WV
/v
WV
/v



